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Départ : 15:40, Fin : 16:29

1 153 DEBISE Valentin SBK MC Pyrenees Sport Kawasaki Dunlop 1:35.840 1 - - 13 43.824 26.934 25.015 1:35.773

2 38 LEBLANC Gregory SBK MC Riding Sensation Ducati Pirelli 1:36.832 1 0.992 0.992 6 44.306 27.161 25.365 1:36.832

3 5 TECHER Alan SBK MC Cannes BMW Michelin 1:36.897 4 1.057 0.065 4 44.292 27.156 25.447 1:36.895

4 89 MAURIN Axel SBK Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 1:36.908 4 1.068 0.011 7 44.132 27.106 25.502 1:36.740

5 3 MUSCAT David SBK ASM Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Michelin 1:37.223 3 1.383 0.315 5 44.424 27.117 25.677 1:37.218

6 26 ANTIGA Guillaume SBK Challenger Val de Vienne Moto Honda Michelin 1:37.423 2 1.583 0.200 14 44.492 27.263 25.561 1:37.316

7 63 BERCHET Morgan SBK MC Passion Vitesse Yamaha Dunlop 1:37.441 8 1.601 0.018 11 44.113 27.326 25.526 1:36.965

8 41 GINES Mathieu SBK MC Circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Michelin 1:37.445 2 1.605 0.004 9 44.446 27.282 25.581 1:37.309

9 195 LUSSIANA Matthieu SBK Moto team 95 Yamaha Dunlop 1:37.468 4 1.628 0.023 14 44.406 27.290 25.713 1:37.409

10 78 FORAY Kenny SBK ASM Circuit Carole BMW Michelin 1:37.735 3 1.895 0.267 6 44.433 27.293 25.714 1:37.440

11 75 RENAUDIN Martin SBK Challenger GMT 94 Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.771 9 1.931 0.036 13 44.635 27.296 25.651 1:37.582

12 30 TOURNE Florent SBK ASM Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha Dunlop 1:38.030 3 2.190 0.259 7 44.545 27.585 25.648 1:37.778

13 67 ESCUDIER Nicolas SBK Fast 48 Yamaha Michelin 1:38.250 2 2.410 0.220 9 44.789 27.463 25.873 1:38.125

14 31 SUCHET Valentin SBK Challenger MC Annemasse Suzuki Bridgestone 1:38.856 13 3.016 0.606 13 45.163 27.670 26.023 1:38.856

15 95 AGOGUE Alan SBK Challenger MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Dunlop 1:38.939 10 3.099 0.083 12 45.322 27.682 25.935 1:38.939

16 189 RIZZA Ludovic SBK MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.215 3 3.375 0.276 9 45.369 27.795 25.957 1:39.121

17 12 BONNOT Maxime SBK MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Michelin 1:39.316 12 3.476 0.101 12 45.230 27.808 26.092 1:39.130

18 90 EISEN Theo SBK Challenger MC de Montbéliard Yamaha Michelin 1:39.492 11 3.652 0.176 12 45.130 27.852 26.187 1:39.169

19 72 RAYMOND Guillaume SBK Challenger Activbike Suzuki Bridgestone 1:39.594 2 3.754 0.102 12 45.229 27.873 26.139 1:39.241

20 178 FORAY Joseph SBK Challenger Team 6 ème Avenue Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.601 3 3.761 0.007 12 45.383 27.809 26.175 1:39.367

21 32 GELAS Pierre SBK MC de Cagnes Villeneuve Yamaha Michelin 1:39.903 12 4.063 0.302 12 45.214 27.968 26.342 1:39.524

22 93 MONTICELLI Romain SBK LM Sens TT Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.914 4 4.074 0.011 8 45.484 27.416 26.301 1:39.201

23 58 STOLL Clement SBK Challenger MC Passion Vitesse Kawasaki Dunlop 1:40.090 4 4.250 0.176 13 45.589 27.771 26.306 1:39.666

24 21 MILLET Loic SBK Challenger Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.120 12 4.280 0.030 12 45.527 28.050 26.243 1:39.820

25 76 MEUNIER Leo SBK Challenger Moto Sport 76 Suzuki Michelin 1:40.179 11 4.339 0.059 13 45.651 28.071 26.233 1:39.955

26 35 LAMIRE Alexis SBK Challenger ASM ACO Yamaha Michelin 1:40.751 5 4.911 0.572 13 45.968 28.008 26.741 1:40.717

27 23 BOUE Marco SBK MC Montgesnois Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.119 9 5.279 0.368 12 45.907 28.309 26.642 1:40.858

28 194 JAECK Kevin SBK Challenger MC Passion Vitesse Yamaha Michelin 1:41.183 4 5.343 0.064 11 45.921 28.513 26.749 1:41.183

29 36 RICHARD Jerome SBK MC Montgesnois Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.323 2 5.483 0.140 9 46.078 28.463 26.691 1:41.232

30 28 CHALLAMEL Leo SBK Challenger MGB MC BMW Dunlop 1:41.453 1 5.613 0.130 1 46.331 28.369 26.753 1:41.453

31 77 ANCELIN Lionel SBK Aspi Racing Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.806 4 5.966 0.353 4 46.630 28.435 26.741 1:41.806

32 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri SBK Challenger RM Creusotin Suzuki Dunlop 1:42.479 2 6.639 0.673 12 46.455 28.750 26.884 1:42.089

33 16 NANGERONI Sergio SBK MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha Michelin 1:43.222 2 7.382 0.743 6 47.109 28.905 26.897 1:42.911

34 81 JOUIS Bruno SBK MC Montgesnois Suzuki Dunlop 1:45.744 12 9.904 2.522 12 48.138 28.768 27.755 1:44.661

35 29 HUGER Maxime SBK Challenger ASM ACO Yamaha Dunlop 1:46.374 3 10.534 0.630 11 48.472 29.645 27.779 1:45.896

36 7 GERMANY Jonathan SBK Challenger MC Riding Sensation BMW Dunlop - 0 - - 0 - - - -

Dir. de Course : M Deletang Jean-Marc President du Jury: Mme Villa Vega Annie Chronometreurs: Forget F Lamoureux M
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